
DR. DAVID ANDERS
Called to Communion 
Contact: 
calvin2catholic@gmail.com

RAYMOND ARROYO
The World Over 
Contact: 
raymond@raymondarroyo.com

DEBBIE GEORGIANNI
Take 2 with Jerry & Debbie
thirdmillenniummedia.com
Contact: 
debbie@yourcatholicmedia.com

DAN BURKE
Divine Intimacy Radio, Avila Institute 
avila-institute.com
Contact: dburke@ewtn.com

MAKE YOUR 

EVENT A SUCCESS 

EWTN RADIO

It’s not always what you know but Who you know!

next

with

personalities!



FR. MITCH PACWA 
Open Line Wednesday, EWTN Live, 
Scripture & Tradition
Contact:
linda@kingsservants.org

DR. GREG POPCAK
& LISA POPCAK 

more2life
catholiccounselors.com
Contact:
gpopcak@catholiccounselors.com

JERRY USHER 
Take 2 with Jerry & Debbie,  
Vocation Boom Radio
thirdmillenniummedia.com
Contact: 
jerry@yourcatholicmedia.com

TERESA TOMEO 
Catholic Connection 
teresatomeo.com
Contact: ttomeo@att.net

JOHNNETTE WILLIAMS 
Women of Grace 
womenofgrace.com
Contact:  theaben@aol.com
1-800-558-5452

FR. WADE MENEZES, CPM
Open Line Tuesday 
For radio interviews: 
frwade@fathersofmercy.com
For speaking engagements, attn: 
Mission Director at 
missions@fathersofmercy.com

COLEEN KELLY MAST
Mast Appeal 
sexrespect.com
Contact:
ckmast@ameritech.net
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AL KRESTA
Kresta in the Afternoon
avemariaradio.net
Contact: Mike Jones 
mjones@avemariaradio.net
(734) 930-3167

DR. RAY GUARENDI
The Doctor is In 
Contact: drray.com 
(330) 903-8019


